Product Datasheet
Product Information
Flexsafe® for LevMixer® offers low shear mixing performances
for downstream intermediates, drug substances and
drug product.
Description
Shear-sensitive proteins can degrade during mixing conditions.
This can affect product quality and generate aggregates that

UL Compliant
13
Ordering Information
1. Flexsafe® Bags for LevMixer®
Part Number Volume Description Qty/Box
FMS301047 50 L STD Flexsafe® LevMixer® 50 L 1
FMS301048 100 L STD Flexsafe® LevMixer® 100 L 1
FMS301049 200 L STD Flexsafe® LevMixer® 200 L 2
FMS301050 400 L STD Flexsafe® LevMixer® 400 L 2
FMS301051 650 L STD Flexsafe® LevMixer® 650 L 1
FMS301052 1,000 L STD Flexsafe® LevMixer® 1,000 L 1
2. Palletank® for Mixing
All Palletank® for Mixing are delivered with adaption set
and clamp holder.
2.1 Palletank® for Mixing
Part Number Description
FXC301951 Palletank® for Mixing 50 L
FXC301952 Palletank® for Mixing 100 L
FXC301953 Palletank® for Mixing 200 L
FXC301954 Palletank® for Mixing 400 L
FXC301955 Palletank® for Mixing 650 L
FXC301956 Palletank® for Mixing 1,000 L
Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing
Part Number Description
FXC301962 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 50 L
FXC301963 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 100 L
FXC301964 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 200 L
FXC301965 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 400 L
FXC301966 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 650 L
FXC301967 Palletank® for Mixing with Weighing 1,000 L
14
2.2 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed
Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed PED
(for Europe, Asia and NEMA)
Part Number Description
FXC301930 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 50 L PED
FXC301931 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 100 L PED
FXC301932 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 200 L PED
FXC301933 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 400 L PED
FXC301934 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 650 L PED
FXC301935 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 1,000 L PED
Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing PED
(for Europe, Asia and NEMA)
Part Number Description
FXC301940 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
50 L PED
FXC301941 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
100 L PED
FXC301942 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
200 L PED
FXC301943 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
400 L PED
FXC301944 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
650 L PED
FXC301945 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
1,000 L PED
Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed ASME U
(North America)
Part Number Description
FXC301994 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 50 L ASME U
FXC301995 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 100 L ASME U
FXC301996 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 200 L ASME U
FXC301997 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 400 L ASME U
FXC301998 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 650 L ASME U
FXC301999 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed 1,000 L ASME U
Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing ASME U
(North America)
Part Number Description
FXC302004 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
50 L ASME U
FXC302005 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing
100 L ASME U
FXC302006 Palletank® for Mixing Jacketed with Weighing